

LITTLE LAMBS

PRESCHOOL OF

BUNDY CANYON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Preschool Rate Sheet

(As of 7/1/23)

Preschool is Open 52 weeks year-round, excluding weekends and National Holidays, Mon- Fri 6:00am-6:00pm

INITIAL FEES (Non-Refundable)

Annual Registration	2 & 3 Year-Old	4 Year-Old	
Fee	Classes	Class	
	Matriculation Fee	Matriculation Fee	
*Due at Registration July 1st	*Due Aug 1st	*Due Aug 1st	
\$150	\$125	\$150	

Full Time - 6:00am-6:00pm Day Care Weekly Rates

Tan Time Giodani Giodpin Bay Care Weekly Hates					
Type of	5 Days	4 days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Day
Enrollment					
1 st Child *Youngest enrolled	\$210	\$195	\$160	\$120	\$65
2 nd Child *2 nd Youngest enrolled	\$189	\$175	\$144	\$108	\$65
3 rd Child Rate *All other children enrolled	\$178	\$165	\$136	\$108	\$65

Part Time - 8:30am-12:30am Day Care Weekly Rates

Type of Enrollment	5 Days	4 days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Day
Part Time	\$180	\$160	\$130	\$100	\$50

Important Information and Terms

- Daily fee due first day attending.
- Weekly fee due each Monday, unless falling on holiday,(then next business day) and is for current week of attendance.
- Payments in form of check only may be left at the Preschool or the Office drop box.
- All credit card and cash payments may be made at school office. There is a 4% credit card processing fee per transaction.
- · You are billed automatically each week

according to the days you signed up for whether child is present or not.

- We reserve the right to refuse service to those not up to date on payments. Office may call parent or guardian to come and pick up my child if daily or weekly fee is not paid on designated day.
- All checks must be made payable to: BUNDY CANYON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL or BCCS

Circle the days your child will be attending:					
	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI
I wish to enroll my child in the Full Time or Part Time program at BCCS Preschool Program. (Initial box that applies)					
I agree to pay \$ each Monday for my child's enrollment at Little Lambs Preschool of Bundy Canyon Christian School. I agree, read, and understand all terms set forth by the "Preschool Rate Sheet".					
STUDENT'S NA	ME (Print):	200 and 100 and		DA	ATE:
Signature of Fina	ancially Respo	nsible Party		SS	SN: (Last Four Digits)